
2/3 show 
contract 1

2/3 show 
contract 2

2/3 show 
contract 3

Monday 02 February 2026 Evening
Tuesday 03 February 2026 Evening Training? Training? Training?
Wednesday 04 February 2026 Evening Training? Training? Training?
Thursday 05 February 2026 Evening P P P

Friday 06 February 2026 Evening P P P

Saturday 07 February 2026 Evening P P P

Monday 09 February 2026 Evening P

Tuesday 10 February 2026 Evening P

Wednesday 11 February 2026 Matinee P

Wednesday 11 February 2026 Evening P

Thursday 12 February 2026 Evening P

Friday 13 February 2026 Evening P

Saturday 14 February 2026 Matinee P

Saturday 14 February 2026 Evening P

Monday Evening NO SHOW NO SHOW NO SHOW
Tuesday Evening P

Wednesday Matinee P

Wednesday Evening P

Thursday Matinee P

Thursday Evening P

Friday Evening P

Saturday Matinee P

Saturday Evening P

16th 
February

until 
9th May 2026


